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Adults

3 hours

3 hours with a guest ticket/Gastein Card
One day ticket

One day ticket with a guest ticket/Gastein Card
Evening ticket (from 3 hours before closing)
3 x 3 hours (Valid for 1 year)*

6 x 3 hours (valid for 1 year)*

10 x 3 hours (Valid for 1 year)*

One week ticket®

3 weeks spa ticket®

4 weeks spa ticket®

One year ticket*

Children and Youths

Up to 15, free admission until 6™ birthday

3 hours

3 hours with a guest ticket/Gastein Card

One day ticket

One day ticket with a guest ticket/Gastein Card
Evening ticket (from 3 hours before closing)

3 x 3 hours (Valid for 1 year)*

One week ticket®

One year ticket®

£€19,90
£€19,00
£€23,50
€22,50
€17,00
£€49,00
€95,00
£152,00
£78,00
€113,00
€143,00
£619,00

€11,00
€10,50
£€14,50
€14,00
€10,00
€27,00
€48,00
£€299,00

“All multiple tickets are related to specific holders and non-transferable.

Thermal
Spa Baths

Families

3 hours (2 adults, 1 child)

3 hours (2 adults, 2 children)

Per child from the 3 child on

One day ticket (2 adults, 1 child)
One day ticket (2 adults, 2 children)
Per child from the 3 child on

Fitness
Fitness zone for adults, surcharge
One year ticket, surcharge

Surcharge for %2 an hour
Towel rental
Bathing gown rental

Opening Hour Winter
(25.12.2011-18.3.2012)
Every day 09.00-22.00

Sauna: 10.00-21.30 (Sauna only for adults)

Opening Hour Summer
(19.3.2012-24.12.2012)
Every day 09.00-21.00

Sauna: 10.00-20.30 (Sauna only for adults)

€43,00
€49,00
€4,00
€49,00
£57,00
£6,00

€4,00
R

€1,00
€3,50
£4,50

Valid from 25.12.2011 to 24.12.2012. Deposit for data carrier € 11,00.



